FIRST INFORMATION REPORT

1. Dist. Pur Wa Suit Dist. Marchan as	1032
1. Dist Purulia Sub Divin Manhager PS Pureha 2. DiAct 9. P. c Sections R79 338 1427	Year 2017 Single College To 1111 HT
2. 1) Act 9. P. c Sections Q79 338 427 11) Act	Sections
Sections	ev acts & Sections
Table of Marchanes Chillian No. 340	The state of the s
b) Occurrence of Offence Day Wannanday, Deta 8 [11]17	Time 10 = ro hus
c) Information received Date 16 11 17 Time 18 = 05 4. Type of Information: Writtens Ord william	GD No at the P.S.
5. Place of Occur more in Disrection and The	
DIAGURES OF CALPED - Manharan Die I a	The second secon
	Detroi
	Name of the second seco
a) Name: 25/am Ansany	
b) Father's / Hucherle's Name At Martin Amony.	
c) Date / Year of birth Mr holid d) A e) Address will + fo - Arapana Pis - funche Dist 7. Details of known physical address and physical address.	Vationality Indian.
7. Details of known/suspected/unknown/accused with full particulars	- Tunky
(Attach separate sheet, if necessary):	
The Driver of vahi	ele bearing
Rgn No. WB38x-9	O
r34 vo " ∞R38 x - 3	728.
8 Reasons for delay in reporting by the complainant/Informant He was	busy for the arrangement.
& tratement of his 15001.	
9 Princulars of promotions of promotions of Alberta separate sheet, if required):	
A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR	
10. Total value of properties stoten involved: K	
11. Inquest report V.D. Consider Visit Streets, if required)	,
•	
The original writing	complaint Which is healed
or file is attached he	with / seproched overland.
	16 16 111 17
	1 ~ ["]"
13. Action taken: Since the above report reveals commission of offence(s) uls	279 328 427 386
	Officer-in-Charge
	Punche Police Station
registered the case and leads up the immediations directed. As I Alox	
nvestigation/transferred to P.S. the Complainant/informant, admitted to be correctly recorded and a copy give	on point of jurisdiction. FIR read over to
so	A N
A. C.	See 16/11/17
Que.	Officer-in-Charge
	e Officer-in-Charge, Posception of the Station
Name: B1	SWAJIT BAN DIEL Purulle
	ADDRESS TO THE CONTRACT OF THE PROPERTY OF THE
Signalar of Fredrick and See	
	1 es Police.
the Complainanti formant [5] Number if any _	

Officer-in-Charge
Punche Police Station
Dist - Purulis

0 11 0 0

+0 the O.C. puncha p.s. purmia.

8/27/34/3/ त्यात्रा देवास्य व्यास्यात्वे नेवाल-- , रोकर्डे प्र एप अमर्डी कारा क्षार है। गार्था- क्षेत्रह्मे, (लाया- क्षेत्रं श्रिक अर्थ) 4 gurs exirting met ho 60/2019 DK 1 LP WELL अपरे देख्य था॰ लवि-२६६-१००२ स्थान ल्यान एटर्स मार्थित क्षित्रमान के एक ने निकार कारावित का कि उपन कारावित का कारावित कारावि अम्बिति अद्रिक्त के अक्षा आदि। ज्याम क्रिस उज्य युक्ते इर्जाम रेडेन्ट्र लगरत इर्ज भर्गारी क्रिक्टिमार्श्वीय बाक्का द्वारिष्टिस सामाणाता। त्रिया अरहीय हरमायन द्यमायाया त्या. क्रमहर् लाउन अग्री क्रमायम् क्रमेरे जरे याता भारिष्ठ स्थिकिरेकारक कर्वित्य त्यात्रीय के त्याति धर्य यामि कामान स्टायन द्वार मार्ट ने का स्टाय कर् नियमें ७

67730N 26/22/29

ialor. 56. 923 er Os Znava Ostazraj

Received on 16/11/17

OF 18205 has and started

funche 1s case No - 53/17,

DHd- 16/11/17, V/S- 279/338/427. PPC

18 16/11/12.

Officer-In-Charge Punchs Police Station Dist - Purulis